	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
_	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	A. LUNT

CHP 20 2011

Office Use Only



600221955196

12 FEB 1.7 PM 2: 17 RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

02-17-2012

NAME:

MCS MF VENTURE V: SUITES AT THE OSCEOLA LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST: \$130

RETURN: **CERTIFICATE OF STATUS**

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL/HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MCS MF Venture V: Suites at the Osceola, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

. Jason Pollack	
Ne	me of Person
Mica Creek Partners	•
Fi	TTT/Company
31 Brimmer Street, Apt. 2	
	Address
Boston, MA 02108	
City/St	ate and Zip Code
jason@mlcacreekpartners.com	
B-mail address: (to be used for f	uture annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	II:
J. Michael Wirvin	(617) 557-5957
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
125.00 Filing Fee & Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$155.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co		
The name of the Limited Liability Co	impany is:	: ر
	Buites at the Osceola, LLC	7
(Must end with the words "I	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	Sr.	- .
The mailing address and street addres	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Osceola Village Hall	Same as Principal Address	
500 Chapel Drive		
Tallahassee, FL 32304		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as i business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addresses		
NRA	J Servi c es, Inc.	
	Name	
615 C	ast Park Avenue	
210 E		
	da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Flori	da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 132301	
Flori		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

By: William L. DeNapoli, Assistant Secretary

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:

"MGR" = Manager

"MGRM" = Managing Member

Mics Creek-Bagamore MF Venture V: Osceole, ELC

31 Brimmer Street, Apt. 2

Boston, MA 02018

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filling:

Off an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior io or 90 days after the date of filling.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the benefits of perjury that the facts stated herein his true. I am awars that may false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.)

Superiore of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

Jason Pollack

Typed or printed name of signes

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Ree for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- 5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5,00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2